U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
2023 SG MASTERS NATIONAL MASTER

NAT MASTERS M0180
MBSEF APRIL 7, 2023
MT. BACHELOR RESORT PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

PLACE Bib COMPETTITOR—========——===————————— e
Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR RESULT

CLASS 12: Women 80-84 (F12)

1 3 Auseklis, Nancy M/41 1:32.23
2 1 Phillips, Carolyn PN/39 1:38.47
3 2 Andrews, Lilla CN/40 1:55.24

CLASS 12: Men 80-84 (M12)

1 55 Rogers, Paul EA/41 1:26.52
2 54 Smith, Don FW/40 1:28.00
3 51 Merritt, Don FW/39 1:31.18
4 52 Phillips, Jim PN/40 1:36.41
5 53 Prochazka, David PN/40 1:45.71
CLASS 11: Men 75-79 (M11)
1 57 Olberg, Knut IM/43 1:12.05
2 56 Ahrens, William PN/43 1:23.62
3 60 Anderson, Dave FW/47 1:31.04
59 Scharpf, Tad PN/46 DNS
61 Neal, Joseph PN/47 DNS
58 Scott, Charles PN/43 DNS
CLASS 10: Men 70-74 (M10)
1 62 Brennan, Dave IM/48 1:14.36
2 70 Fout, Randy RM/52 1:15.15
3 67 Dorris, George IM/50 1:15.65
4 63 Crowell, Samuel FW/49 1:16.41
5 73 Malone, Patrick N/52 1:19.52
6 74 Vernon, William IM/52 1:20.61
7 69 Konsza, Gary CN/51 1:25.16
66 Ragan, James N/49 DNS
64 Ghezel, Farzin PN/49 DNS
65 Howard, Chuck PN/49 DNS
72 Johanson, Roger PN/52 DNF
68 Little, Rand PN/50 DNF
71 Hickey, Robert RM/52 DSQ
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PLACE Bib COMPETITOR-————====—————————— oo
Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR RESULT

CLASS 9: Women 65-69 (F9)

1 6 Lewis, Deb FW/54 1:18.29
2 5 Crowell, Linda FW/54 1:19.27
3 7 Kilian, Karen PN/56 1:25.30
4 Trulsen, Jill PN/53 DNS
CLASS 8: TWomen 60-64 (F8)
1 9 Welch, Andrea RM/59 1:22.98
2 8 Anderson, Violet PN/58 1:23.26
3 10 Gieske, Nancy FW/62 1:25.45
CLASS 7: Women 55-59 (F7)
1 12 Black, Heather M/ 64 1:20.80
2 11 Nystrom, Anna PN/63 1:23.72
CLASS 6: Women 50-54 (Fo6)
1 13 Savage, Vera FW/69 1:21.18
2 16 Kadulova, Dasha mM/71 1:22.54
3 17 Shelley, Carissa PN/72 1:32.35
14 Cowles, Julia PN/70 DNS
15 Carilao, Maria IM/71 DNS
CLASS 5: Women 45-49 (F5)
18 Jensen, Wendy PN/74 DNS
CLASS 3: Women 35-39 (F3)
1 20 Levy, Jacqueline EA/86 1:17.79
2 21 Shyyka, Roksolana PN/86 1:23.38
3 19 Beckos, Lauren IM/85 1:24.69
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MT. BACHELOR RESORT

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2023 SG MASTERS NATIONAL MASTER

NAT MASTERS M0180

APRIL 7, 2023

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

PLACE Bib
Nr

1 22
23

1 26
2 25
24

1 83
2 81
3 87
4 88
5 93
6 79
7 94
8 89
9 91
10 92
11 76
12 75
13 82
14 84
15 86
16 95
17 96
18 78
80

77

90

85

COMPETITOR----------------

SURNAME+NAME

CLASS 2: Women 30-34

Levy, Andrea
Shiosaki, Jenna

CLASS 1: Women 18-29

Bond, Brianna
Padgett, Becka
Green, Kiara

CLASS 9: Men 65-69

Halsnes, Stein
Dole, Daniel
Forney, Greg
Myers, Steven
Fulton, Douglas
Smelser, Duane
Kornish, Dave
Raasch, Brian
Banik, Gary
Christian, Peter
Giacobazzi, Joseph
Duffie, John
Galasso, Robert
Scott, Bradley
DeLong, Jeffrey
Moulin, Christian
Van Ert, Bradley
Mattice, Craig
Bergner, Gunter
Mathews, Thomas
Wold, Tom

Ball, Jim

07-04-23 / MT. BACHELOR RESORT
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NAT/YR

FW/89
PN/89

RM/00
EA/98
PN/97

RM/54
PN/54
RM/56
RM/56
FW/57
PN/53
PN/57
PN/56
RM/57
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PN/54
PN/54
IM/56
PN/57
PN/56
IM/53
PN/54
PN/53
PN/56
PN/55

RESULT

1:16.75
DNS

1:17.11
1:17.93
DNS

:12.86
:15.50
:15.73
:16.18
:16.27
:16.32
:16.66
:17.70
:18.36
:18.49
:20.58
:22.59
:23.77
:23.91
:23.92
:28.77
:35.24
:43.85
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07-04-23 / MT.

COMPETITOR-===============————————————e

SURNAME+NAME

CLASS 8: Men 60-64

Scroggins,
Scroggins,
Slabinski,
Rice, John
Gyorgyfalvy,
Swanson, Kirk
McCutcheon, John
McGinn, Jim
Crawford, Mark
Johnson, Curtis
Gilbert, Sean
Coiner, George
Mitchell, Hugh
Schenker, William
Murakami, Richard

Willy
Jesse
Richard

Martin

CLASS 7: Men 55-59

Maxwell, Chris
Hill, Timothy
Hall, David
Dodd, Peter
Tomcich, Bill
Jensen, Lars
Cohodes, Andrew
James, Jeff
Jensen, Jim
Vetterlein, Andrew

CLASS 6: Men 50-54

Foster, Jesse

Sady, Scott

Mahre, Tracy

Brown, TJ

Heller, Robert-Philippe
Watson, Kyle

Bogatin, Brian
Danigelis, Matt
Danigelis, Ted

BACHELOR RESORT

PN/61
PN/58
IM/59
RM/62
PN/59
FW/61
IM/58
PN/60
PN/58
PN/61
PN/60
PN/58
PN/58
FW/58
PN/58

IM/63
PN/63
CN/63
PN/66
RM/67
EA/65
CN/64
PN/ 64
PN/67
PN/63

M/70
FW/68
PN/70
PN/69
FW/68
PN/ 68
PN/71
PN/68
PN/71

RESULT

:10.50
:11.43
:11.46
:14.60
:15.27
:17.92
:19.27
:20.45
:21.25
:23.94
:27.41
:37.10
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DNS

DNS
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:09.16
:10.57
:13.57
:15.66
:20.19
:20.76
:23.61
:26.57

DNS

DNS
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:11.41
:13.26
:15.26
:15.56
:16.82
:18.69
DNS
DNS
DNS
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07-04-23 / MT.

PLACE Bib
Nr

1 136
2 137
3 134
139

138

135

1 140
2 144
3 143
4 142
141

1 148
2 146
145

147

149

1 151
2 152
3 150

COMPETITOR-—===—====—————————— -

SURNAME+NAME

CLASS 5: Men

Ritchie,
Roberts,
Fuller,
Rogers,
Molde,

Rogers,

Ryan
Brian
Ryan

Ryan
Jonathan

CLASS 4: Men

John
Luke
Damian
Joel
Jason

Beckos,
Keenan,
Palfini,
Ingraham,
Hattery,

CLASS 3: Men

Maresjo, Alex
Gantt, Jesse
Tasker, Tiger
Moon, Jeremy

CLASS 2: Men

Pizzini, Andrea

CLASS 1: Men

Scroggins, Tucker
Cretu, George
Vitiello, Eric

BACHELOR RESORT

45-49

Christopher

(M5)

NAT/YR

FW/74
PN/74
CN/73
EA/T76

N/75
PN/73

IM/78
IM/82
FW/81
PN/79
PN/79

IM/87
PN/85
AK/84
FW/85

X/91

PN/00O
PN/01
EA/94

RESULT

1:10.05
1:11.68
1:13.62
DNS
DNS
DNS

:10.21
:15.53
:17.26
:22.41

DNS

=R

1:16.71
1:19.48
DNS
DNS

DNS

1:06.94
1:12.92
1:15.17
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